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Commodity WoW

0Oil and Gas

PTTEP

Brent (USD/BBL)

WTI (USD/BBL)

Dubai (USD/BBL)
Naphtha (USD/Ton)
Refinery & Petrochemical
IRPC&TOP

Propylene (USD/Ton)
Ethylene (USD/Ton)
Dubai (USD/BBL)

GRM - Singapore refinery
Paraxylene(USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Paraxylene - Napt!
Spread Benzene - Naptha
Petrochemical&Plastics
PTTGC
Ethylene(USD/Ton)
HDPE(USD/Ton)
MEG(USD/Ton)
Paraxylene (USD/Ton)
Benzene(USD/Ton)
Spread Ethylene - Naptha
Spread HDPE - Naptha
Spread MEG - 0.63Ethylen
Spread Paraxylene - Napt!
Spread Benzene - Naptha
TPC&VNT

PVC(USD/Ton)

Spread PVC - 0.5Ethylene
IVL

PTA (USD/Ton)
Agiculture&Food
CPF&GFPT&CFRESH
Shrimp (Bt/Kg)

Swine (Bt/Kg)

Chicken (Bt/Kg)

TUF

Tuna (US$/Ton)
STA&TRUBB

TSR20 - SICOM (Cent/kg)
RSS3 - Songkhla (Bt/Kg)
KSL

Sugar (Cent/lb)

TVO

Soybean (US$/bushel)
Shipping

TTA & PSL

BDI (Avg all main sizes)
BSI (50,000 - 60,000 DWT)

st Price Net Change %
W-W

8-Jul-16

44.6
45.4
42.3
395.1

710.0
1,090.0
23
5.2
705.0
645.0
309.9
249.9

1,090.0
1,155.0
630.0
705.0
645.0
694.9
759.9
-56.7
309.9
249.9

780.0
328.4

620.0
190.0
7.5
35.0

1,400.0

126.5
53.8

19.6

10.6

703.0
647.0

-4.6
-3.6
-2.6

-19.6

15.0
0.0
-2.6
0.0
-5.0
20.0
14.6
39.6

0.0
15.0

-15.0

-5.0
20.0
19.6
34.6

-15.0

14.6
39.6

10.0
34.6

10.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

-2.8
-3.5

-0.8

26.0
20.0

W-w

-9.4%
-7.3%
-5.8%
-4.7%

2.2%
0.0%
-5.8%
0.0%
-0.7%
3.2%
4.9%
18.8%

0.0%
1.3%
-2.3%
-0.7%
3.2%
2.9%
4.8%
36.0%
4.9%
18.8%

1.3%
11.8%

-1.6%

5.3%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

-2.2%
-6.5%

-3.9%

-9.1%

3.8%
3.2%

e % change
2016YTD

22.3%
21.1%
27.3%
-5.4%

21.4%
2.8%
27.3%

-42.6%

5.2%
13.2%
22.8%
63.9%

2.8%
10.0%
7.7%
5.2%
13.2%
8.2%
20.2%

-31.5%

22.8%
63.9%

8.3%
15.8%

6.9%

5.3%
7.5%

-10.3%

40.0%

14.2%
47.0%

30.7%

23.5%

47.1%
43.8%

62.1
57.5
61.2
556.6

981.9
1,361.2
61.2
8.0
840.0
811.9
283.4
255.3

1,361.2
1,370.8
953.5
840.0
811.9
804.6
814.2
95.9
283.4
255.3

875.4
260.8

740.0
159.0
70.0
35.8

1,102.0

151.7
56.4

12.5

9.6

629.9
647.0

Avg.
3Q15

Avg.
4Q15

50.4 445
46.8 29
50.6 £2.8
453.1 439.8
760.8  574.7
9712 941.2
50.6 2.3
5.9 7.8
7973 7118
671.5 5926
3442 2719
2184 152.8
971.2  941.2

1,342 1,149.7
773.1 634.1
7973 7118
671.5 5926
518.0  501.4
781.1 709.9
161.3 4.2
3442 2719
2184 152.8
830.0  770.9
3455 3337
625.4  598.5
164.4 1502
7.3 67.8
36.5 34.1

1,430.0  1,047.0
1344 120.0
48.6 2.7
1.5 14.7
9.3 8.8
976.3  697.2
8435  607.2

Avg.
1Q16

34.7
33.8
30.9
3441

595.8
1,026.5
30.9
7.9
651.2
569.2
307.1
225.2

1,026.5
1,110.8
638.5
651.2
569.2
682.5
766.7
-8.3
307.1
225.2

746.2
304.1

583.1
181.4
67.1
35.8

1,257.0

115.6
42.7

14.4

8.8

363.0
367.2

45.6
45.1

4.7
406.5

690.8
1,121.9
42.7
4.9
698.8
623.8
292.4
217.4

1,121.9
1,165.8
641.9
698.8
623.8
715.4
759.3
-64.9
292.4
217.4

807.3
371

622.3
166.8

76.8
36.0

1,503.0

137.9
57.6

17.2

10.5

607.2
551.5

47.0
47.2
43.6
404.9

702.5
1,090.0
43.6
5.2
707.5
635.0
302.6
230.1

1,090.0
1,147.5
637.5
707.5
635.0
685.1
742.6
-49.2
302.6
230.1

775.0
311.1

625.0
189.2
72.2
35.0

1,103.0

129.8
55.2

20.2

10.7

690.0
637.0
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Supply disruption 3033154
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PTTEP, TOP, SPRC, BCP, IRPC,
PTTGC, ESSO)

O auunm (%qﬁummm@) 15
80RY -4.7% W-W ausnaninadiniy

O nentlasedduwihaslaniugysu
%u law Propylene +2.2% W-W ﬂlmzﬁ
Ethylene N34a7 W-W (1iuianga
PTTGC uaz SCC)

2 neezlawdnd PX Usuad -0.7%
woueft BZ USuidu +3.2% W-w (T
naNisia PTTGC waz TOP)

) afianana@n HDPE USudiu
+1.3% W-W (luuanea PTTGC,
SCC)

O afananadin PVC USusiu
+1.3% W-W (1luuanea VNT uag

TPC)

O 5701 MEG USuad -2.3% W-W (1Tuau
@a IVL)

O 5701 PTA 15089 -1.6% W-W ({uau
@a IVL)

S nolinssda Ww iJudlandd 4
fadani (Hunarssa CPF GFPT
TFG)

S namynsaay W-W nasanyiuas 2
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O merfarna3uiu 5.3% w-w iy
§Uendi 2 (Duuande CPF TU
CFRESH)
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115U83 6.5% W-W (1iluausa STA)

O Jentunies -9.1% W-W #asndsu
%umﬁnﬁau%ﬁw ({fuausia TVO)

O 5aihanadsuad -3.9% W-W #asain
Fuussdonvinan (Iuausa KSL
KBS KTIS BRR)

O gfidn3za19%0 BDI tRwTw +3.8% W-
W 1w 703 30 (Juuaneda TTA uaz
PSL)
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Thai Institute of Directors Association (I0OD) - Corporate Governance Report Rating 2015
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